Position

AmeriCorps Specialist

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Department

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

Total Wages

$33,110

$8,168

$7,439

$7,147

$6,547

$6,547

$5,655

$5,168

$4,984

$4,476

$4,200

$3,784

$3,642

$3,600

$3,600

$3,479

$3,390

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,143

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

$3,390

$3,274

$3,274

$3,274

$2,947

$2,947

$2,947

$2,947

$2,947

$2,947

$2,947

$2,947

$2,579

$2,579

$2,579

$2,579

$2,221

$2,153

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

$1,800

$1,575

$1,500

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,474

$1,290

$1,290

$1,290

$1,290

$1,290

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

$1,290

$1,105

$921

$750

$737

$737

$737

$737

$600

$553

$450

$368

$368

$368

$368

$350

$300

$300

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



AmeriCorps Volunteer

AmeriCorps Volunteer

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

AmeriCorps

AmeriCorps

$184

$184

$0

$0



