Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
AmeriCorps Specialist		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$33,110	\$15,143
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$8,168	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$7,439	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$7,147	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$6,547	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$6,547	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$5,655	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$5,168	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$4,984	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$4,476	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$4,200	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,784	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,642	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,600	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,600	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,479	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer		Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,390	\$0

AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,390	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,274	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,274	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$3,274	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,947	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,579	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,579	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,579	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,579	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,221	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,153	\$0

AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$2,100	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0

AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,800	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,575	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,500	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,474	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,290	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,290	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,290	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,290	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,290	\$0

AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,290	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$1,105	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$921	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$750	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$737	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$737	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$737	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$737	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$600	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$553	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$450	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$368	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$368	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$368	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$368	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$350	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$300	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$300	\$0

AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$184	\$0
AmeriCorps Volunteer	Lake County Office of Education	AmeriCorps	\$184	\$0